SQURBO 2
SINGLE
EXTRACT FAN
PROUD TO
BUILD BRITISH
Pioneering
We lead the way in product innovation
with a stream of ground-breaking

Induct Inlet 87 81 77 74 62 58 50 48 -
Induct Outlet 91 83 80 78 67 65 58 57 -
Breakout 65 58 61 64 48 46 38 30 41
S2E-250
Induct Inlet 83 81 82 68 62 55 48 46 -
Induct Outlet 84 79 81 72 65 63 53 54 -
Breakout 65 66 70 61 52 47 36 31 43
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
FAN CODE PHASE MOTOR POLE INPUT POWER (kW) FAN SPEED (RPM) FLC (A) SC (A)
S2E-125 1 2 0.083 3200 0.75 0.75
S2E-150 1 2 0.115 3635 0.9 0.9
S2E-200 1 2 0.165 4120 1.35 1.35
S2E-250 1 2 0.17 2519 1.4 1.4
DIMENSIONS (mm) & WEIGHT (kg)
CODE A B C D E F G WEIGHT
S2E-125 475 299 186 125 195 505 543 7.4
S2E-150 475 299 186 150 195 505 543 7.4
S2E-200 577 339 234 200 243 608 648 9.8
S2E-250 677 409 288 250 310 708 750 13.1
D
B
A
E

50.0mm
A
View from
Above
Section A
Ø4.6mm
M8 Thread
DIMENSIONS (mm) & WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm) & WEIGHT (kg)
CODE A B C WEIGHT
SIL-125 600 230 159 4.9
SIL-150 600 300 184 6.6
SIL-200 600 350 234 8.7
SIL-250 600 350 274 10.9
CODE A B C D E WEIGHT
SF-125 264 230 159 125 50 2
SF-150 264 300 184 150 50 3
SF-200 264 350 234 200 50 4
SF-250 264 350 284 250 50 6
B
A
C
B